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Classement final

Place Nom Prénom Club Nation

1 REMBI Lauren BONDY AS

2 GALANTINE Vanessa AULNAY CE

3 EPEE Dimodi Laurence PARIS LPR

3 GORAM Melissa BEAUVAIS ACA

5 NISIMA Maureen LEVALLOIS

6 DANINTHE Sarah LEVALLOIS

7 CANDASSAMY Marie Florence PARIS UC

8 GRUMIER Mathilde LEVALLOIS

9 FLESSEL COLOVIC Laura PARIS LPR

10 JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN Josephine BONDY AS

11 KIRALY Hajnalka PARIS LPR

12 JULAN Muriel PARIS UC

13 CHRETIEN Pauline LEVALLOIS

14 HASENFUSS Camille BEAUVAIS ACA

15 PEGLIASCO Isabelle GRENOBLE PAR

16 MALLO Auriane LYON EPEE M

17 ALIBERT Nathalie LEVALLOIS

18 DESCOUTS Audrey ST GRATIEN

19 BARADJI DUCHENE Marysa AULNAY CE

20 DIDIER Gaelle GRENOBLE PAR

21 FAYOLLE Marie Gabrielle BEAUVAIS ACA

22 MESTRES Julie PARIS UC

23 DUCHEMIN PELLETIER Christelle BRON

24 FERNANDEZ Clementine GRENOBLE PAR

25 LOUYRIAC Jeanne LEVALLOIS

26 VERRIER Melanie BONDY AS

27 DELACOUR Coralie ST DENIS HOT

28 CHAPUIS Nathalie GRENOBLE PAR

29 THIEBAUT Laurianne ST MAUR VGA

30 BOUQUET Caroline AULNAY CE

31 GENEVIEVE Lynda PARIS LPR

32 MOULIN Marie Maud LEVALLOIS

33 BELVISO Audrey BEAUVAIS ACA

34 LAISNEY Sandra LE CHESNAY

35 NIEF Nadege PARIS LPR

36 DE LA MOUREYRE Alice PARIS CM

37 BABELA Arsenelle BEAUVAIS ACA

38 DUCHNOWSKI Claire AULNAY CE

39 FAVIEZ Sandy AULNAY CE

40 DEMARIA Lucie ST MAUR VGA

41 WAINER Barbara LE CHESNAY

42 THION Gwenaelle PARIS GRP

43 CARRIE Julie TOULOUSE UC

44 KERVEADOU Nolwenn AMIENS CEAM

45 ABATI Pauline GRENOBLE PAR

Tableau direct

 1 Laura FLESSEL COLOVIC (V0)

(D0)

 33 Caroline BOUQUET (V15)

 32 Alice DE LA MOUREYRE (D10)

 17 Marie Gabrielle FAYOLLE (V0)

(D0)

(D0)

 16 Mathilde GRUMIER (V0)

 9 Audrey DESCOUTS (V0)

(D0)

 41 Barbara WAINER (D8)

 24 Isabelle PEGLIASCO (V15)

 25 Melanie VERRIER (V12)

 40 Lucie DEMARIA (D7)

(D0)

 8 Dimodi Laurence EPEE (V0)

 5 Vanessa GALANTINE (V0)

(D0)

 37 Claire DUCHNOWSKI (D12)

 28 Nathalie CHAPUIS (V15)

 21 Christelle DUCHEMIN PELLETIER (V15)

 44 Nolwenn KERVEADOU (D14)

(D0)

 12 Muriel JULAN (V0)

 13 Marie Florence CANDASSAMY (V0)

(D0)

 1 Laura FLESSEL COLOVIC (V15)

 33 Caroline BOUQUET (D10)

 17 Marie Gabrielle FAYOLLE (D7)

 16 Mathilde GRUMIER (V15)

 9 Audrey DESCOUTS (D13)

 24 Isabelle PEGLIASCO (V15)

 25 Melanie VERRIER (D14)

 8 Dimodi Laurence EPEE (V15)

 5 Vanessa GALANTINE (V15)

 28 Nathalie CHAPUIS (D6)

 21 Christelle DUCHEMIN PELLETIER (D11)

 12 Muriel JULAN (V15)

 13 Marie Florence CANDASSAMY (V15)

 20 Julie MESTRES (D14)

 1 Laura FLESSEL COLOVIC (A0)

 16 Mathilde GRUMIER (V0)

 24 Isabelle PEGLIASCO (D14)

 8 Dimodi Laurence EPEE (V15)

 5 Vanessa GALANTINE (V15)

 12 Muriel JULAN (D12)

 16 Mathilde GRUMIER (D10)

 8 Dimodi Laurence EPEE (V15)

 5 Vanessa GALANTINE (V15)

 13 Marie Florence CANDASSAMY(D9)

 8 Dimodi Laurence EPEE(D10)

 5 Vanessa GALANTINE (V15)
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 45 Pauline ABATI (D8)

 20 Julie MESTRES (V15)

 29 Sandra LAISNEY (D7)

 36 Marie Maud MOULIN (V15)

(D0)

 4 Josephine JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN(V0)

 3 Sarah DANINTHE (V0)

(D0)

 35 Lynda GENEVIEVE (V15)

 30 Nadege NIEF (D13)

 19 Camille HASENFUSS (V0)

(D0)

(D0)

 14 Marysa BARADJI DUCHENE (V0)

 11 Lauren REMBI (V0)

(D0)

 43 Julie CARRIE (D11)

 22 Clementine FERNANDEZ (V15)

 27 Coralie DELACOUR (V15)

 38 Sandy FAVIEZ (D8)

(D0)

 6 Hajnalka KIRALY (V0)

 7 Nathalie ALIBERT (V0)

(D0)

 39 Auriane MALLO (V15)

 26 Audrey BELVISO (D5)

 23 Jeanne LOUYRIAC (V15)

 42 Gwenaelle THION (D9)

(D0)

 10 Melissa GORAM (V0)

 15 Gaelle DIDIER (V0)

(D0)

(D0)

 18 Pauline CHRETIEN (V0)

 31 Laurianne THIEBAUT (V15)

 34 Arsenelle BABELA (D14)

(D0)

 2 Maureen NISIMA (V0)

 36 Marie Maud MOULIN (D14)

 4 Josephine JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN(V15)

 3 Sarah DANINTHE (V15)

 35 Lynda GENEVIEVE (D6)

 19 Camille HASENFUSS (V15)

 14 Marysa BARADJI DUCHENE (D13)

 11 Lauren REMBI (V15)

 22 Clementine FERNANDEZ (D9)

 27 Coralie DELACOUR (D12)

 6 Hajnalka KIRALY (V15)

 7 Nathalie ALIBERT (D13)

 39 Auriane MALLO (V15)

 23 Jeanne LOUYRIAC (D12)

 10 Melissa GORAM (V15)

 15 Gaelle DIDIER (D12)

 18 Pauline CHRETIEN (V15)

 31 Laurianne THIEBAUT (D5)

 2 Maureen NISIMA (V15)

 13 Marie Florence CANDASSAMY (V15)

 4 Josephine JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN(D10)

 3 Sarah DANINTHE (V15)

 19 Camille HASENFUSS (D10)

 11 Lauren REMBI (V15)

 6 Hajnalka KIRALY (D13)

 39 Auriane MALLO (D12)

 10 Melissa GORAM (V15)

 18 Pauline CHRETIEN (D12)

 2 Maureen NISIMA (V15)

 3 Sarah DANINTHE (D14)

 11 Lauren REMBI (V15)

 10 Melissa GORAM (V14)

 2 Maureen NISIMA (D13)

 11 Lauren REMBI (V15)

 10 Melissa GORAM (D8)

 5 Vanessa GALANTINE(D8)

 11 Lauren REMBI (V15)
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